
                                 Pioneer Gender Equity Invitational
                                       Cole Acres Golf Course
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6570  Lilly Alberts                 So  Harper College                 23:12.4  6:14 
      2    2 6636  Ali Denamur                   Jr  Ripon                          23:19.9  6:16 
      3    3 6715  Gracie Buchinger              Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   23:34.6  6:20 
      4    4 6729  Cyna Madigan                  Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   23:41.1  6:22 
      5    5 6638  Mikayla Flyte                 Sr  Ripon                          23:46.8  6:23 
      6    6 6761  Hannah Fliss                  Sr  Wis.-Platteville               24:04.8  6:28 
      7    7 6716  Jamie Catania                 So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   24:08.6  6:29 
      8    8 6730  Josophine Makurat             So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   24:12.7  6:30 
      9    9 6535  Molly Liston                  So  Gustavus Adolphus              24:17.3  6:31 
     10   10 6533  Sydney Hagen                  Jr  Gustavus Adolphus              24:18.8  6:32 
     11   11 6635  Jenny Cortes                  So  Ripon                          24:21.0  6:32 
     12   12 6765  Natalie Kreier                Jr  Wis.-Platteville               24:25.6  6:34 
     13      6625  Aubrey Anderson               Sr  Milwaukee                      24:28.0  6:34 
     14   13 6683  Anya Hirsch                   Sr  Viterbo                        24:32.0  6:35 
     15      6626  Sara Jochims                  Jr  Milwaukee                      24:53.2  6:41 
     16   14 6650  Isabelle Willett              Jr  Ripon                          24:57.2  6:42 
     17   15 6737  Zoe Watson                    Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:00.9  6:43 
     18   16 6758  Avery Brown                   So  Wis.-Platteville               25:06.1  6:44 
     19   17 6718  Gwen Feitl                    So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:08.6  6:45 
     20   18 6546  Kailyn Walukas                Jr  Gustavus Adolphus              25:15.4  6:47 
     21   19 6545  Veronica Wahman               Fr  Gustavus Adolphus              25:19.2  6:48 
     22   20 6731  Emma Maly                     Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:31.9  6:51 
     23   21 6537  Mackenzie Murphy              Fr  Gustavus Adolphus              25:33.4  6:52 
     24   22 6477  Elise Dummermuth              Fr  Coe                            25:33.8  6:52 
     25   23 6597  Maya Habben                   Jr  Martin Luther                  25:36.2  6:53 
     26   24 6634  Gabby Allard                  Fr  Ripon                          25:36.3  6:53 
     27      6736  Allison Van Der Wegen         Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:41.2  6:54 
     28   25 6542  Laura Sunnarborg              Fr  Gustavus Adolphus              25:41.6  6:54 
     29   26 6476  Crystal Burke                 Sr  Coe                            25:44.5  6:55 
     30   27 6576  Claudia Wojciechowski         Fr  Harper College                 25:52.8  6:57 
     31   28 6676  Hannah Butler                 So  Viterbo                        25:55.2  6:58 
     32   29 6541  Claire Schoenfield            Jr  Gustavus Adolphus              25:56.7  6:58 
     33      6532  Elsey Hagen                   Fr  Gustavus Adolphus              26:00.0  6:59 
     34   30 6647  Angela Mosconi                So  Ripon                          26:01.4  6:59 
     35      6544  Abby Vizenor                  Jr  Gustavus Adolphus              26:10.1  7:02 
     36   31 6760  Kendra Downing                Fr  Wis.-Platteville               26:11.6  7:02 
     37   32 6608  Claire Tomhave                Jr  Martin Luther                  26:12.6  7:02 
     38      6719  Ella Galaszewski              So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:13.1  7:02 
     39   33 6601  Leah Nushart                  Sr  Martin Luther                  26:15.8  7:03 
     40   34 6600  Katelyn Mensching             Jr  Martin Luther                  26:18.1  7:04 
     41      6627  Grace Kline                   Fr  Milwaukee                      26:21.8  7:05 
     42   35 6639  Mya Garcia                    Fr  Ripon                          26:23.5  7:05 
     43      6734  Julia Strasser                Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:33.8  7:08 
     44      6733  Olivia Schwarm                Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:42.6  7:10 
     45      6717  MacKenzie Dix                 So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:43.5  7:11 
     46      6722  Paige Hagner                  Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:47.4  7:12 
     47      6538  Anna Omdal                    Jr  Gustavus Adolphus              26:48.9  7:12 
     48   36 6501  Alli Gonnella                 Fr  Dubuque                        26:52.0  7:13 
     49   37 6481  Kendall Nolan                 Fr  Coe                            26:52.6  7:13 
     50      6727  Ella Kojis                    So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:53.2  7:13 
     51      6539  Eleanor Osmond                Fr  Gustavus Adolphus              26:56.1  7:14 
     52      6644  Nadia Konesko                 Fr  Ripon                          26:57.9  7:14 
     53   38 6607  Hope Sulzle                   Jr  Martin Luther                  27:09.6  7:18 
     54      6700  Rose Dallal                   Fr  Waubonsee CC                   27:11.5  7:18 
     55      6649  Maya Thompson                 Fr  Ripon                          27:13.0  7:18 
     56   39 6759  Leah Digmann                  So  Wis.-Platteville               27:13.3  7:19 
     57   40 6479  Fiona Mahler                  Jr  Coe                            27:23.7  7:21 
     58      6732  Katelyn Puetz                 Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:28.6  7:23 
     59      6726  Carleigh Kaczmarek            Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:28.7  7:23 
     60   41 6573  Kasey Ledinsky                Fr  Harper College                 27:30.0  7:23 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 75° F
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     61   42 6505  Katelyn Pfaltzgraff           Jr  Dubuque                        27:30.3  7:23 
     62   43 6572  Kaili Decker                  So  Harper College                 27:43.1  7:27 
     63   44 6688  Vanessa Thomas                Sr  Viterbo                        27:49.5  7:28 
     64      6714  Madison Bertram               Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:49.7  7:28 
     65   45 6500  Jaide Flowers                 Fr  Dubuque                        28:02.4  7:32 
     66   46 6480  Lily Mayo                     Fr  Coe                            28:04.2  7:32 
     67      6543  Lauren Tillman                Jr  Gustavus Adolphus              28:14.8  7:35 
     68      6531  Amelia Dewberry               Fr  Gustavus Adolphus              28:30.6  7:39 
     69      6643  Ximena Juarez                 Fr  Ripon                          28:31.8  7:40 
     70   47 6764  Paige Guttmann                So  Wis.-Platteville               28:34.1  7:40 
     71   48 6577  Isabella Wojciechowski        Fr  Harper College                 28:36.4  7:41 
     72   49 6502  Emma Lundquist                Sr  Dubuque                        28:40.5  7:42 
     73   50 6612  Micaiah Wagner                Fr  Martin Luther                  28:46.0  7:43 
     74      6721  Katherine Haffner             Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:50.4  7:45 
     75   51 6766  Angela Meiners                So  Wis.-Platteville               28:51.1  7:45 
     76   52 6498  Kiley Chapman                 Jr  Dubuque                        28:53.9  7:46 
     77   53 6478  Kaiya Livaudais               Fr  Coe                            28:56.4  7:46 
     78      6701  Megan Johnson                 Fr  Waubonsee CC                   28:56.7  7:46 
     79   54 6685  Jerica Mueller                Jr  Viterbo                        29:08.1  7:49 
     80   55 6593  Aubrey Bode                   So  Martin Luther                  29:13.8  7:51 
     81   56 6684  Kasey Jacobs                  Fr  Viterbo                        29:19.3  7:52 
     82   57 6483  Alexis Vaughn                 So  Coe                            29:20.7  7:53 
     83   58 6504  Alexia Pecora                 Fr  Dubuque                        29:26.1  7:54 
     84      6640  Macy Goldthorpe               So  Ripon                          29:34.2  7:56 
     85   59 6679  Bernadette Frisch             So  Viterbo                        29:34.9  7:57 
     86   60 6678  Kayla DeWitt                  So  Viterbo                        29:42.1  7:58 
     87      6530  Emily Dehn                    Fr  Gustavus Adolphus              29:44.1  7:59 
     88      6610  Liberty VanDenHeuvel          Fr  Martin Luther                  29:48.1  8:00 
     89      6547  Molly Weberg                  Sr  Gustavus Adolphus              29:50.7  8:01 
     90      6680  Tori Gerber                   Jr  Viterbo                        29:51.3  8:01 
     91      6767  Lydia Oakleaf                 Jr  Wis.-Platteville               29:56.2  8:02 
     92      6738  Lauren Young                  Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   30:10.3  8:06 
     93      6603  Hannah Ott                    Jr  Martin Luther                  30:18.3  8:08 
     94      6723  Lexi Hall                     Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   30:37.4  8:13 
     95      6606  Katlyn Schwab                 Jr  Martin Luther                  30:41.3  8:14 
     96      6591  Madeline Abel                 Jr  Martin Luther                  31:08.1  8:22 
     97      6594  Alison Foxen                  Jr  Martin Luther                  31:21.1  8:25 
     98   61 6506  Lizzie Schwartz               Jr  Dubuque                        31:41.6  8:31 
     99      6482  Natalie Reifsteck             So  Coe                            31:52.1  8:33 
    100      6609  Nicole Trapp                  So  Martin Luther                  31:58.1  8:35 
    101      6592  Carolyn Bauer                 Jr  Martin Luther                  32:54.9  8:50 
    102      6598  Aubrey Hartzell               Fr  Martin Luther                  33:10.1  8:54 
    103      6602  Abbee Olsen                   Jr  Martin Luther                  34:47.9  9:20 
    104      6704  Nuria Pugh                    Fr  Waubonsee CC                   35:41.2  9:35 
    105      6599  Naomi Kassulke                Fr  Martin Luther                  36:02.9  9:41 
    106      6475  Becky Brock                   Fr  Coe                            38:06.6 10:14 
    107      6677  Olivia Cox                    Fr  Viterbo                        38:22.2 10:18 
    108      6703  Abbigail Placido              So  Waubonsee CC                   38:42.8 10:24 
    109      6768  Danika Tyler                  Fr  Wis.-Platteville               41:47.4 11:13 
     9/25/2023 11:03AM
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                                    **** Womens' Team Score ****

       1.    37  Wis.-Oshkosh                               (24:07.6  120:37.9 1:26.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Gracie Buchinger          Fr 23:34.6
       2      4  Cyna Madigan              Jr 23:41.1
       3      7  Jamie Catania             So 24:08.6
       4      8  Josophine Makurat         So 24:12.7
       5     15  Zoe Watson                Fr 25:00.9
       6   ( 17) Gwen Feitl                So 25:08.6
       7   ( 20) Emma Maly                 Fr 25:31.9

       2.    56  Ripon                                      (24:24.3  122:01.2 2:16.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ali Denamur               Jr 23:19.9
       2      5  Mikayla Flyte             Sr 23:46.8
       3     11  Jenny Cortes              So 24:21.0
       4     14  Isabelle Willett          Jr 24:57.2
       5     24  Gabby Allard              Fr 25:36.3
       6   ( 30) Angela Mosconi            So 26:01.4
       7   ( 35) Mya Garcia                Fr 26:23.5

       3.    77  Gustavus Adolphus                          (24:56.9  124:44.1 1:16.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Molly Liston              So 24:17.3
       2     10  Sydney Hagen              Jr 24:18.8
       3     18  Kailyn Walukas            Jr 25:15.4
       4     19  Veronica Wahman           Fr 25:19.2
       5     21  Mackenzie Murphy          Fr 25:33.4
       6   ( 25) Laura Sunnarborg          Fr 25:41.6
       7   ( 29) Claire Schoenfield        Jr 25:56.7

       4.   104  Wis.-Platteville                           (25:24.3  127:01.4 3:08.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Hannah Fliss              Sr 24:04.8
       2     12  Natalie Kreier            Jr 24:25.6
       3     16  Avery Brown               So 25:06.1
       4     31  Kendra Downing            Fr 26:11.6
       5     39  Leah Digmann              So 27:13.3
       6   ( 47) Paige Guttmann            So 28:34.1
       7   ( 51) Angela Meiners            So 28:51.1

       5.   160  Martin Luther                              (26:18.5  131:32.3 1:33.4)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Maya Habben               Jr 25:36.2
       2     32  Claire Tomhave            Jr 26:12.6
       3     33  Leah Nushart              Sr 26:15.8
       4     34  Katelyn Mensching         Jr 26:18.1
       5     38  Hope Sulzle               Jr 27:09.6
       6   ( 50) Micaiah Wagner            Fr 28:46.0
       7   ( 55) Aubrey Bode               So 29:13.8

       6.   160  Harper College                             (26:35.0  132:54.7 5:24.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lilly Alberts             So 23:12.4
       2     27  Claudia Wojciechowski     Fr 25:52.8
       3     41  Kasey Ledinsky            Fr 27:30.0
       4     43  Kaili Decker              So 27:43.1
       5     48  Isabella Wojciechowski    Fr 28:36.4
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       7.   171  Coe                                        (26:43.8  133:38.8 2:30.4)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Elise Dummermuth          Fr 25:33.8
       2     26  Crystal Burke             Sr 25:44.5
       3     37  Kendall Nolan             Fr 26:52.6
       4     40  Fiona Mahler              Jr 27:23.7
       5     46  Lily Mayo                 Fr 28:04.2
       6   ( 53) Kaiya Livaudais           Fr 28:56.4
       7   ( 57) Alexis Vaughn             So 29:20.7

       8.   195  Viterbo                                    (27:20.9  136:44.1 4:47.3)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Anya Hirsch               Sr 24:32.0
       2     28  Hannah Butler             So 25:55.2
       3     44  Vanessa Thomas            Sr 27:49.5
       4     54  Jerica Mueller            Jr 29:08.1
       5     56  Kasey Jacobs              Fr 29:19.3
       6   ( 59) Bernadette Frisch         So 29:34.9
       7   ( 60) Kayla DeWitt              So 29:42.1

       9.   224  Dubuque                                    (27:59.9  139:59.1 2:01.9)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Alli Gonnella             Fr 26:52.0
       2     42  Katelyn Pfaltzgraff       Jr 27:30.3
       3     45  Jaide Flowers             Fr 28:02.4
       4     49  Emma Lundquist            Sr 28:40.5
       5     52  Kiley Chapman             Jr 28:53.9
       6   ( 58) Alexia Pecora             Fr 29:26.1
       7   ( 61) Lizzie Schwartz           Jr 31:41.6
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                                       Cole Acres Golf Course
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Combined Results ****
                     Order by who crossed first (Times are TOD as they finished)
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gender  Yr  Team                           Time           
  ===== ====  ============================= ======  ==  ============================== =========== 
      1 6756  Paul Proteau                  M       So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:25:34.20 
      2 6748  Joseph Kehoe                  M       Sr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:25:48.40 
      3 6742  Cameron Cullen                M       So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:26:04.30 
      4 6570  Lilly Alberts                 F       So  Harper College                 11:26:21.50 
      5 6799  Zach Sporaa                   M       Fr  Wis.-Platteville               11:26:21.60 
      6 6778  Jakob Eggen                   M       Jr  Wis.-Platteville               11:26:24.50 
      7 6666  Matt Seeber                   M       Jr  Ripon                          11:26:26.70 
      8 6636  Ali Denamur                   F       Jr  Ripon                          11:26:29.00 
      9 6529  Joey Wohlers                  M       Jr  Dubuque                        11:26:33.30 
     10 6656  Sam Forstner                  M       Sr  Ripon                          11:26:34.10 
     11 6779  Korbin Eisler                 M       Jr  Wis.-Platteville               11:26:36.50 
     12 6744  Jason Ford                    M       Sr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:26:39.70 
     13 6560  Logan McCullough              M       Jr  Gustavus Adolphus              11:26:43.00 
     14 6715  Gracie Buchinger              F       Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:26:43.70 
     15 6631  Lucas Picco                   M       Fr  Milwaukee                      11:26:45.50 
     16 6510  Anthony Carney                M       So  Dubuque                        11:26:46.10 
     17 6729  Cyna Madigan                  F       Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:26:50.10 
     18 6638  Mikayla Flyte                 F       Sr  Ripon                          11:26:55.90 
     19 6548  Nick Brauer                   M       Fr  Gustavus Adolphus              11:26:57.30 
     20 6794  Caden Schneider               M       So  Wis.-Platteville               11:26:58.00 
     21 6773  Caleb Christiansen            M       Sr  Wis.-Platteville               11:27:05.30 
     22 6632  Aidan Sosnowski               M       Fr  Milwaukee                      11:27:07.20 
     23 6516  John Innamorato               M       Jr  Dubuque                        11:27:08.20 
     24 6669  Rainier Villanueva            M       Jr  Ripon                          11:27:09.10 
     25 6693  Connor Birdsong               M       Sr  Viterbo                        11:27:10.60 
     26 6661  Christian Kuwaye              M       Jr  Ripon                          11:27:11.00 
     27 6761  Hannah Fliss                  F       Sr  Wis.-Platteville               11:27:13.90 
     28 6749  Jake Krause                   M       Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:27:14.40 
     29 6716  Jamie Catania                 F       So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:27:17.70 
     30 6588  Albert Szewczyk               M       So  Harper College                 11:27:17.90 
     31 6730  Josophine Makurat             F       So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:27:21.80 
     32 6535  Molly Liston                  F       So  Gustavus Adolphus              11:27:26.40 
     33 6523  Calvin Richey                 M       Jr  Dubuque                        11:27:26.70 
     34 6533  Sydney Hagen                  F       Jr  Gustavus Adolphus              11:27:27.90 
     35 6635  Jenny Cortes                  F       So  Ripon                          11:27:30.10 
     36 6489  Gad Kanago                    M       Jr  Coe                            11:27:30.50 
     37 6563  Carson Roehl                  M       Jr  Gustavus Adolphus              11:27:32.70 
     38 6765  Natalie Kreier                F       Jr  Wis.-Platteville               11:27:34.70 
     39 6496  Jared Thoma                   M       Jr  Coe                            11:27:35.40 
     40 6625  Aubrey Anderson               F       Sr  Milwaukee                      11:27:37.10 
     41 6569  Jake Wielgos                  M       Jr  Gustavus Adolphus              11:27:37.60 
     42 6667  Jamar Thomas                  M       Jr  Ripon                          11:27:38.60 
     43 6683  Anya Hirsch                   F       Sr  Viterbo                        11:27:41.10 
     44 6562  Evan Pouliot                  M       Fr  Gustavus Adolphus              11:27:52.80 
     45 6582  Marcos Jaimes                 M       So  Harper College                 11:27:53.90 
     46 6515  Trentyn Gilges                M       So  Dubuque                        11:27:55.90 
     47 6626  Sara Jochims                  F       Jr  Milwaukee                      11:28:02.30 
     48 6583  Konrad Jakubowski             M       Fr  Harper College                 11:28:03.40 
     49 6650  Isabelle Willett              F       Jr  Ripon                          11:28:06.30 
     50 6737  Zoe Watson                    F       Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   11:28:10.00 
     51 6758  Avery Brown                   F       So  Wis.-Platteville               11:28:15.20 
     52 6624  Josh Zander                   M       Sr  Martin Luther                  11:28:15.30 
     53 6673  William Perez                 M       Fr  UNAttached                     11:28:20.20 
     54 6097  Troy Humpal                   M           UNA-Wis.-Platteville           11:28:22.20 
     55 6618  Caleb Lash                    M       Sr  Martin Luther                  11:28:24.40 
     56 6546  Kailyn Walukas                F       Jr  Gustavus Adolphus              11:28:24.50 
     57 6622  Camden Sulzle                 M       Sr  Martin Luther                  11:28:25.00 
     58 6545  Veronica Wahman               F       Fr  Gustavus Adolphus              11:28:28.30 
     59 6537  Mackenzie Murphy              F       Fr  Gustavus Adolphus              11:28:42.50 
     60 6477  Elise Dummermuth              F       Fr  Coe                            11:28:42.90 
     9/25/2023 11:03AM
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     61 6672  Dylan Longworth               M       Fr  UNAttached                     11:28:43.10 
     62 6597  Maya Habben                   F       Jr  Martin Luther                  11:28:45.30 
     63 6634  Gabby Allard                  F       Fr  Ripon                          11:28:45.40 
     64 6675  Jason Winchel                 M           UW Platteville Alumni          11:28:47.60 
     65 6476  Crystal Burke                 F       Sr  Coe                            11:28:53.60 
     66 6590  Owen Whelan                   M       Fr  Harper College                 11:28:56.80 
     67 6621  Micah Schibbelhut             M       Jr  Martin Luther                  11:29:00.40 
     68 6630  Trey Meier                    M       Sr  Milwaukee                      11:29:01.10 
     69 6576  Claudia Wojciechowski         F       Fr  Harper College                 11:29:01.90 
     70 6585  Jose Morales                  M       Fr  Harper College                 11:29:02.90 
     71 6676  Hannah Butler                 F       So  Viterbo                        11:29:04.30 
     72 6760  Kendra Downing                F       Fr  Wis.-Platteville               11:29:20.70 
     73 6608  Claire Tomhave                F       Jr  Martin Luther                  11:29:21.70 
     74 6601  Leah Nushart                  F       Sr  Martin Luther                  11:29:24.90 
     75 6600  Katelyn Mensching             F       Jr  Martin Luther                  11:29:27.20 
     76 6627  Grace Kline                   F       Fr  Milwaukee                      11:29:30.90 
     77 6629  Harper Fahey                  M       Fr  Milwaukee                      11:29:53.80 
     78 6501  Alli Gonnella                 F       Fr  Dubuque                        11:30:01.10 
     79 6481  Kendall Nolan                 F       Fr  Coe                            11:30:01.70 
     80 6617  Elijah Hutchinson             M       So  Martin Luther                  11:30:06.40 
     81 6707  Logan Cunz                    M       So  Waubonsee CC                   11:30:07.90 
     82 6607  Hope Sulzle                   F       Jr  Martin Luther                  11:30:18.60 
     83 6700  Rose Dallal                   F       Fr  Waubonsee CC                   11:30:20.60 
     84 6759  Leah Digmann                  F       So  Wis.-Platteville               11:30:22.40 
     85 6492  Tim Long                      M       Jr  Coe                            11:30:28.60 
     86 6494  Nathan Sevey                  M       Fr  Coe                            11:30:32.00 
     87 6479  Fiona Mahler                  F       Jr  Coe                            11:30:32.80 
     88 6628  Wade Duffek                   M       So  Milwaukee                      11:30:34.20 
     89 6573  Kasey Ledinsky                F       Fr  Harper College                 11:30:39.10 
     90 6505  Katelyn Pfaltzgraff           F       Jr  Dubuque                        11:30:39.40 
     91 6572  Kaili Decker                  F       So  Harper College                 11:30:52.20 
     92 6688  Vanessa Thomas                F       Sr  Viterbo                        11:30:58.60 
     93 6500  Jaide Flowers                 F       Fr  Dubuque                        11:31:11.50 
     94 4787  Zack Flitsch                  M           UNA-Wis.-Platteville           11:31:12.80 
     95 6480  Lily Mayo                     F       Fr  Coe                            11:31:13.30 
     96 6705  Dayton Beatty                 M       Fr  Waubonsee CC                   11:31:23.30 
     97 6491  Andrew Livaudais              M       Fr  Coe                            11:31:27.60 
     98 6577  Isabella Wojciechowski        F       Fr  Harper College                 11:31:45.50 
     99 6502  Emma Lundquist                F       Sr  Dubuque                        11:31:49.60 
    100 6696  Ben Fleuchaus                 M       Sr  Viterbo                        11:32:00.30 
    101 6498  Kiley Chapman                 F       Jr  Dubuque                        11:32:03.00 
    102 6701  Megan Johnson                 F       Fr  Waubonsee CC                   11:32:05.80 
    103 6685  Jerica Mueller                F       Jr  Viterbo                        11:32:17.20 
    104 6684  Kasey Jacobs                  F       Fr  Viterbo                        11:32:28.40 
    105 6698  Andrew Kaja                   M       So  Viterbo                        11:33:57.00 
    106 6695  Bryce Ertman                  M       So  Viterbo                        11:34:55.30 
    107 6711  Owen Kroeyr                   M       So  Waubonsee CC                   11:35:02.40 
    108 6710  Finn Gannon                   M       Fr  Waubonsee CC                   11:35:28.00 
    109 3372  Kaleb Regoli                  M           UNAttached                     11:35:54.70 
    110 6708  Huitzi Del Real               M       So  Waubonsee CC                   11:36:11.00 
    111 6704  Nuria Pugh                    F       Fr  Waubonsee CC                   11:38:50.30 
    112 6703  Abbigail Placido              F       So  Waubonsee CC                   11:41:51.90 
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                                 Pioneer Gender Equity Invitational
                                       Cole Acres Golf Course
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                    **** Combined Team Score ****
     
  1.    66  Wis.-Oshkosh                         (11:26:23.06  68:38:18.40)
===============================================
  1      1  Paul Proteau               So M 11:25:34.20
  2      2  Joseph Kehoe               Sr M 11:25:48.40
  3      3  Cameron Cullen             So M 11:26:04.30
  4     14  Gracie Buchinger           Fr F 11:26:43.70
  5     17  Cyna Madigan               Jr F 11:26:50.10
  6     29  Jamie Catania              So F 11:27:17.70
     
  2.   102  Ripon                                (11:26:50.81  68:41:04.90)
===============================================
  1      7  Matt Seeber                Jr M 11:26:26.70
  2      8  Ali Denamur                Jr F 11:26:29.00
  3     10  Sam Forstner               Sr M 11:26:34.10
  4     18  Mikayla Flyte              Sr F 11:26:55.90
  5     24  Rainier Villanueva         Jr M 11:27:09.10
  6     35  Jenny Cortes               So F 11:27:30.10
     
  3.   138  Wis.-Platteville                     (11:27:04.40  68:42:26.40)
===============================================
  1      5  Zach Sporaa                Fr M 11:26:21.60
  2      6  Jakob Eggen                Jr M 11:26:24.50
  3     11  Korbin Eisler              Jr M 11:26:36.50
  4     27  Hannah Fliss               Sr F 11:27:13.90
  5     38  Natalie Kreier             Jr F 11:27:34.70
  6     51  Avery Brown                So F 11:28:15.20
     
  4.   190  Gustavus Adolphus                    (11:27:25.30  68:44:31.80)
===============================================
  1     13  Logan McCullough           Jr M 11:26:43.00
  2     19  Nick Brauer                Fr M 11:26:57.30
  3     32  Molly Liston               So F 11:27:26.40
  4     34  Sydney Hagen               Jr F 11:27:27.90
  5     37  Carson Roehl               Jr M 11:27:32.70
  6     55  Kailyn Walukas             Jr F 11:28:24.50
     
  5.   264  Milwaukee                            (11:28:00.68  68:48:04.10)
===============================================
  1     15  Lucas Picco                Fr M 11:26:45.50
  2     22  Aidan Sosnowski            Fr M 11:27:07.20
  3     40  Aubrey Anderson            Sr F 11:27:37.10
  4     47  Sara Jochims               Jr F 11:28:02.30
  5     66  Trey Meier                 Sr M 11:29:01.10
  6     74  Grace Kline                Fr F 11:29:30.90
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                                       Cole Acres Golf Course
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                    **** Combined Team Score ****
     
  6.   281  Harper College                       (11:28:12.95  68:49:17.70)
===============================================
  1      4  Lilly Alberts              So F 11:26:21.50
  2     30  Albert Szewczyk            So M 11:27:17.90
  3     45  Marcos Jaimes              So M 11:27:53.90
  4     48  Konrad Jakubowski          Fr M 11:28:03.40
  5     67  Claudia Wojciechowski      Fr F 11:29:01.90
  6     87  Kasey Ledinsky             Fr F 11:30:39.10
     
  7.   303  Dubuque                              (11:28:43.26  68:52:19.60)
===============================================
  1      9  Joey Wohlers               Jr M 11:26:33.30
  2     16  Anthony Carney             So M 11:26:46.10
  3     23  John Innamorato            Jr M 11:27:08.20
  4     76  Alli Gonnella              Fr F 11:30:01.10
  5     88  Katelyn Pfaltzgraff        Jr F 11:30:39.40
  6     91  Jaide Flowers              Fr F 11:31:11.50
     
  8.   357  Coe                                  (11:28:52.11  68:53:12.70)
===============================================
  1     36  Gad Kanago                 Jr M 11:27:30.50
  2     39  Jared Thoma                Jr M 11:27:35.40
  3     59  Elise Dummermuth           Fr F 11:28:42.90
  4     63  Crystal Burke              Sr F 11:28:53.60
  5     77  Kendall Nolan              Fr F 11:30:01.70
  6     83  Tim Long                   Jr M 11:30:28.60
     
  9.   365  Martin Luther                        (11:28:46.10  68:52:36.60)
===============================================
  1     52  Josh Zander                Sr M 11:28:15.30
  2     54  Caleb Lash                 Sr M 11:28:24.40
  3     56  Camden Sulzle              Sr M 11:28:25.00
  4     60  Maya Habben                Jr F 11:28:45.30
  5     71  Claire Tomhave             Jr F 11:29:21.70
  6     72  Leah Nushart               Sr F 11:29:24.90
     
 10.   428  Viterbo                              (11:30:08.65  69:00:51.90)
===============================================
  1     25  Connor Birdsong            Sr M 11:27:10.60
  2     43  Anya Hirsch                Sr F 11:27:41.10
  3     69  Hannah Butler              So F 11:29:04.30
  4     90  Vanessa Thomas             Sr F 11:30:58.60
  5     98  Ben Fleuchaus              Sr M 11:32:00.30
  6    103  Andrew Kaja                So M 11:33:57.00
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 11.   567  Waubonsee CC                         (11:32:58.38  69:17:50.30)
===============================================
  1     79  Logan Cunz                 So M 11:30:07.90
  2     81  Rose Dallal                Fr F 11:30:20.60
  3     94  Dayton Beatty              Fr M 11:31:23.30
  4    100  Megan Johnson              Fr F 11:32:05.80
  5    105  Owen Kroeyr                So M 11:35:02.40
  6    108  Nuria Pugh                 Fr F 11:38:50.30
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